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Date
8/15/16

8/29/16

12/14/16

1/30/17

2/13/17
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MASSD Student Success Specialist MTSS & PBIS Training

Topic
Tier | Interventions

PBIS Surveys
Clarity Training focused on relevance to the
MTSS process

MTSS Strategies & Tools

MTSS & Clarity Integration

SY 2016-17

Presenter
Monique Landrum

Director

Will Brock

Annkatri Littleton

Cathy Comstock & Will
Brock

Participants
MASSD Student Success Specialists

All Student Success Specialists
All Student Success Specialists & Dropout
Prevention

All Student Success Specialists

MASSD, AASSD, & NASSD Student Success
Specialists
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