## MASSD Student Success Specialist MTSS & PBIS Training SY 2016-17

Date	Topic	Presenter	Participants
8/15/16	Tier I Interventions	Monique Landrum	MASSD Student Success Specialists
8/29/16	PBIS Surveys	Director	All Student Success Specialists
12/14/16	Clarity Training focused on relevance to the MTSS process	Will Brock	All Student Success Specialists & Dropout Prevention
1/30/17	MTSS Strategies & Tools	Annkatri Littleton	All Student Success Specialists
2/13/17	MTSS & Clarity Integration	Cathy Comstock & Will Brock	MASSD, AASSD, & NASSD Student Success Specialists